FALI SOLLE FALI SOLLE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

241268- 29
241268- 29
225112-72
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
225112-72
241268- 29
225112-72
175182-00
241268- 29
225112-72
306482- 59
306482- 59
241268- 29
225112-72
306482- 59

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PIETQUN J B

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
PIETQU N J B
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PIETQUN J B
CAMUS EM LE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PIETQUN J B
DELVAUX ERI CK
DELVAUX ERI CK
LARDI NO S M CHEL
PIETQU N J B
DELVAUX ERI CK

111904118
100373918
111487318
111905518
111905218
111905618
115785117
111903818
115207316
115833917
111904718
115785017
115311516
115829017
111904618
116045115
111926618

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
11 5 232714 BE
11 1 2 BE
11 7 232430 BE
11 10 3 BE
11 11 4 BE
11 8 5 BE
11 5 2 BE
11 2 6 BE
11 9 3 BE

6 5 227577 BE
11 3 7 BE
11 2 4 BE

6 6 229602 BE

6 3 2 BE
11 7 8 BE
11 10 5 BE

6 2 3 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

225112-72
117151-72
243248-69
240671- 14
240671- 14
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
117151-72
225112-72
225112-72
117151-72
225112-72
241268- 29
243248-69
225112-72
117151-72
117151-72
241268- 29

PIETQUN J B
PARENT - BERWAER
BERG ERS- BAUTHI ERE
VI GNERON HENRY

VI GNERON HENRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PARENT - BERWAER
PIETQUN J B
PIETQU N J B
PARENT - BERWAER
PIETQUN J B
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
BERG ERS- BAUTHI ERE
PIETQUN J B
PARENT - BERWAER
PARENT - BERWAER
LARDI NO S M CHEL

AUVELAI
LERQUX
LI GNY
HAM SUR
HAM SUR

232430
225809
237291
231806

2
232714

QODOCINDERWWNNWN

104029819
104487919
115321819
104036019
104036519
104548719
104547219
104546619
104514219
104027519
104026919
104513219
104028719
104546419
115320519
104026519
104513519
104512119
104548419

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

LD
PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER
2 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER
3 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER
4 301147-59 LAMBERT DI DI ER

AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI

12 6 232485
12 1 2
12 2 3
12 4 4

00
BE
BE
BE

101849220
101858320
101849120
101848520

Deerlijk

09. 31250
09. 36110
09. 36360
09. 37410

(88077)

1704. 2272
1646. 6887
1641. 8432
1629. 3774

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

241268- 29
241268- 29
225112-72
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29

EN MQ Di stanc
22 11 232714
22 1 2
20 16 232430
22 21 3
22 22 4
22 19 5

111904118
100373918
111487318
111905518
111905218
111905618

OO WNE



225112-72
241268- 29
225112-72
225112-72
175182-00
117151-72
243248- 69
240671- 14
240671- 14
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
225112-72
117151-72
306482- 59
306482- 59
225112-72
241268- 29
225112-72
117151-72
225112-72
306482- 59
211214-45
225112-72
225112-72
225112-72
241268- 29
241268- 29
243248-69

PIETQUN J B
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PIETQU N J B
PIETQUN J B
CAMUS EM LE
PARENT - BERWAER
BERG ERS- BAUTHI ERE
VI GNERON HENRY
VI GNERON HENRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
PIETQU N J B
PARENT - BERWAER
DELVAUX ERI CK
DELVAUX ERI CK
PIETQU N J B
LARDI NO S M CHEL
PIETQU N J B
PARENT - BERWAER
PIETQUN J B
DELVAUX ERI CK
DEROUKER CLI VI ER
PIETQUN J B
PIETQU N J B
PIETQU N J B
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
BERG ERS- BAUTHI ERE

AUVELAI
HAM
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
FALI SOL
LERQUX
LI GNY
HAM SUR
HAM SUR

AUVELAI
HAM

AUVELAI
LERQUX
AUVELAI
FALI SOL
FALI SOL
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
HAM

20
22
20
20

14

N, RA~OINO

WON

4
227577
225809
237291
231806

=

22960

|
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115785117
111903818
115207316
104029819
115833917
104487919
115321819
104036019
104036519
104548719
111904718
104547219
104546619
115785017
104514219
115311516
115829017
104027519
111904618
104026919
104513219
116045115
111926618
115799617
115208116
116044915
104028719
100374118
104546419
115320519



